•  A unique internal bypass electrical operated
allows 100% engine availability.
•  In practice VIP guests will not experience
particulates on deck, common diesel fuel in swimming
water and the smell of diesel fuel.
•  Our system range has been designed especially
to form a perfect match with generators up to 300 kWm
engine power, for either dry or wet exhaust confi gurations.

kw
Flanges EN1092 PN10 Hot surface
m2
L1
mm
W1
mm
H1
mm
I1
mm
O1
mm
Weight
kgin out
EHS-19 19 13,3 100 100 1,7 1125 335 310 160 160 121
EHS-28 28 20 100 100 2,3 1195 505 310 245 245 174
EHS-38 38 30 125 125 2,6 1195 530 385 258 258 214
EHS-50 50 40 150 150 3,2 1300 655 385 320 320 274
EHS-60 60 45 150 150 3,4 1250 745 385 365 365 292
EHS-75 75 60 200 200 4,4 1330 995 385 490 490 400
EHS-100 100 60 200 250 5,0 1370 900 555 443 443 522
 H
1
 L1  150  150
 O